1
EA3058
Datasheet
4-CH Power Management IC
Copyright ©  2014 Everanalog Integrated Circuit Limited. All Rights Reserved. Ver. 1.0
General Description
The EA3058 is a 4-CH power management IC for applications powered by one Li-Ion battery or a
DC 5V adapter.  It integrates four synchronous buck regulators and can provide high efficiency

Part Number Package Type Packing Information
EA3058QDR QFN 4mm x 4mm-24 Tape & Reel / 3000
Note (1): “QD”: Package type code.
 (2): “R”: Tape & Reel.
7
Datasheet
EA3058
4-CH Power Management IC
Ver. 1.0 Copyright ©  2014 Everanalog Integrated Circuit Limited. All Rights Reserved.
Typical Operating Characteristics
VIN=5V, VVCC=5V, VOUT1=1.1V, VOUT2=1.5V, VOUT3=1.8V, VOUT4=3.3V, L1=1.5uH, L2=1.5uH, L3=1.5uH,
L4=1.5uH, TA=25°C, unless otherwise noted
60
65
70
75
80
85
90
95
10 100 1000
E
ff
ic
ie
n
c
y
 (
%
)
ILOAD (mA)
Efficiency vs. Load Current
VOUT = 1.1VVIN = 5V
60
65
70
75
80
85
90
95
10 100 1000
E
ff
ic
ie
n
c
y
 (
%
)
ILOAD (mA)
Efficiency vs. Load Current
VOUT = 1.5VVIN = 5V
60
65
70
75
80
85
90
95
10 100 1000
E
ff